Position

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Other Positions Held

Instr Aides Salaries
Subs

Class Support Salary
Overtime

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Clerical And Office Sal
Subs, Instr Aides
Salaries Hourly

K-12 Education Entity

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Department

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Total Wages

$16,266

$11,118

$10,886

$6,875

$6,690

$6,102

$5,813

$5,515

$4,954

$4,313

$4,125

$3,971

$3,930

$3,843

$3,725

$3,725

$3,403

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$2,713

$2,243

$1,809

$0

$0

$0

$987

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$672

$0

$0

$0

$0



Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instr Aides Salaries Subs Other Classified Salary

Subs

Clerical And Office Sal
Subs

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$3,381

$3,381

$3,381

$3,381

$3,381

$3,250

$3,000

$2,939

$2,875

$2,625

$2,407

$2,380

$2,188

$2,130

$2,125

$2,101

$1,835

$1,813

$0

$0

$0

$0

$578

$0

$513

$0

$492

$441

$0

$0

$374

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instr Aides Salaries
Subs

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$1,688

$1,625

$1,568

$1,563

$1,563

$1,500

$1,375

$1,375

$1,375

$1,334

$1,313

$1,313

$1,251

$1,250

$1,242

$1,217

$1,154

$1,125

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$214

$224

$0

$0

$214

$0

$0

$0

$0



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Clerical And Office Sal
Subs

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$1,125

$1,103

$1,045

$1,000

$938

$938

$936

$875

$875

$813

$813

$813

$813

$750

$750

$688

$688

$625

$0

$0

$0

$171

$0

$160

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$168

$139

$0

$128

$118

$0

$0



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$625

$625

$625

$625

$563

$524

$500

$500

$466

$375

$350

$313

$313

$251

$250

$125

$125

$125

$107

$0

$107

$107

$96

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$43

$0

$21

$0



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Clerical And Office Sal Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Instr Aides Salaries Subs

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$87

$78

$63

$61

$28

$0

$0

$0

$21

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13

$11

$0

$0

$11,636

$17,916

$9,316



Board Member Escalon Unified Escalon Unified School $0 $12,308
District

Board Member Escalon Unified Escalon Unified School $0 $9,316
District



