Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$16,266	\$2,713
Class Support Salaries Subs	Class Support Salary Overtime	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$11,118	\$2,243
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$10,886	\$1,809
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,690	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,102	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$5,813	\$987
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$5,515	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,954	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,313	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,125	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,971	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,930	\$672
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,843	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,725	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,725	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Clerical And Office Sal Subs, Instr Aides Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,403	\$0

Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,381	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,381	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,381	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,381	\$0
Teachers' Salaries		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,381	\$578
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,000	\$513
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,939	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,875	\$492
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,625	\$441
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,407	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,380	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,188	\$374
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,130	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,125	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,101	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Clerical And Office Sal Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,835	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,813	\$0

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,688	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,625	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,568	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,563	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,563	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,500	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,375	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,375	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,375	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,334	\$214
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,313	\$224
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,313	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,251	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,250	\$214
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,242	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,217	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,154	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,125	\$0

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,125	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,103	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,045	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,000	\$171
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$938	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$938	\$160
Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Clerical And Office Sal Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$936	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$813	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$813	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$813	\$168
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$813	\$139
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$750	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$750	\$128
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$688	\$118
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$688	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$625	\$0

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$625	\$107
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$625	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$625	\$107
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$625	\$107
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$563	\$96
Teachers' Salaries Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$524	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$500	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$500	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$466	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$375	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$350	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$313	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$313	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$251	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$250	\$43
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$21
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0

Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$21
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Clerical And Office Sal Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$87	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$78	\$13
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$63	\$11
Class Support Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$61	\$0
Instr Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$28	\$0
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$11,636
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$17,916
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$9,316

Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$12,308
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$9,316